BIRTH YEARS: 2011-2013: GI SCHEDULE

4/7/24

4/14/2024

4/14/2024

4:30 PM

4/14/2024

4/21/2024

4/21/2024

2:30 PM

DATE: TIME: TEAM 1:
4/7/24 1:30 PM MOUSSEAU
4/7/24 2:30 PM

KAILEY KUPSER

WEATHERHEAD

**PICTURE DAY 4/14/24**

KUPSER

WEATHERHEAD

MOUSSEAU

4/21/2024

4/28/2024

4/28/2024

4/28/2024

5/5/2024

1:30 PM

5/5/2024

2:30 PM

5/5/2024

KAILEY

MOUSSEAU
WEATHERHEAD

KUPSER

KAILEY

MOUSSEAU

KUPSER

WEATHERHEAD

KAILEY

WEATHERHEAD

MOUSSEAU

PICTURE DAY SCHEDULE TIME
KUPSER 3:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
WEATHERHEAD 3:40 PM
MOUSSEAU 3:50 PM

Teams will play 7v7, with goalies. Teams
will play offside at the build-out line.
Games will consist of 2 - 25 minute halves

5/12/2024 1:30 PM MOST POINTS SECOND MOST POINTS NONELIMINATION
5/12/2024 | 2:30 PM 3RD MOST POINTS 6TH MOST POINTS QUARTER FINAL 1
5/12/2024 | 2:30 PM 4TH MOST POINTS 5TH MOST POINTS QUARTER FINAL 2
5/19/2024 1:30 PM MOST POINTS QUARTER 2 WINNER SEMI FINAL
5/19/2024 | 2:30 PM | SECOND MOST POINTS | QUARTER 1 WINNER SEMI FINAL
5/19/2024 | 2:30 PM LOSER QUARTER 1 LOSER QUARTER 2 CONSOLATION

5/23/24 6:00 PM SEMI FINALS 1 SEMI FINALS 2

5/23/24 7:00 PM CONSOLATION CONSOLATION

5/23/24 7:00 PM CONSOLATION CONSOLATION




